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HQI CIA £>INH TU NHAN CHINH TR~ VI~T NAM 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

PO. BOX 5435. ARUNCTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGIST~ION FORM 
(Two Copies ~ 

I V /I l,t fll91 
VEWL./I _____ _ 

1-1 71 : __ Yes..!.., __ No 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for u.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM /<HV~ g«CiA/)7/ CU"oA/G. 
Last Ml.ddle First 

Current Address 

Date of Birth 

Previous Occupation\before 1975) 
(Rank & Position) 

O~ - f6- !f!J TIME SPENT IN RE-EOUCATION CAMP Dates : From ~..tJ,- ZS- To 
J 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: 
Name 

, Aaaress i Te~epnone I' 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S. 

Name, Address , Telephone Relationship 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR) , 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the u.s. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130 
must do so. 

Date Prepared: 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :_..-:-:--:---:--___ ~----,~' +' __ 
(Listed on page 1) j 

: , ' J 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
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AFFII)1I.VIT OF RELATICl'ISBIP 

(For use by sponsors lobo camot file petiticns) 

Today's Date _+t2_7_JUL8 __ 8 ____ _ 

Parolee, PRA or 2vocit? PRA ------
Place of Birth' Phi1aDpEmh - Canplchia Date of Entry to m __ 1_3-_0_2_-_88 __ 

u.s. Address _.....;....;;.......;.....;.... ...... -_-_--_--_--_--___ _ AI A40-270-920 
------------------~-----

Nat. I 
----~------------

List below the persons to be considered for admtssim to the United states. In 
the colunn MS (marital stabls) indicate lobether married, divorced, widowed, or 
never married, with the letters M,D,W, or tit. For all married relatives that 
you list, include the name of their spalSes and ma.rried children. 

NAME (In Vietnamese order) DATE / PIACE CR BIRl'H SEX MS RElATICNSHIP ro yoo 
I I I I 

01. Khuc Olanh CUOD3 I 3000'l42 Vietnam. 1M ,M , COusin , '-'-I 02. Nguyen '!hi 'l'U.yE!t N,;Ja , 05CCl'45 Vietnam , F ,M , Cousin's Wife 
I , 1-'-1 

03. I<huc Olanh 'lbai , l6JUN66 Vietnam 1M ,S , COUsin's Son 
f '-'-I 

04. I<huc Cam '!huyen l3DEC67 Vietnam 1 F ,S 1 Cousin's Daught 
1-'-1 

05. I<huc Olanh 'lbuan l5FEB70 Vietnam , M ,S 1 COusin's Son 

0s.4r.72 
'-I-I 

06. Khuc Cam '!hu Vietnam I F IS I Cousin's Daught 
°1-1-1 

COusin's Daught 07. Khuc Chanh '1t1ao 29JAN75 Vietnam I F IS I 
1-'-1 

08. f 1 1 
1-1-1 

09. 1 , , 
'-I-I 

10. I _I-I 

Present addressees) 'Of these persons: 58 each Hang 'lhang 8 

P. Quyet 'lhang - Bien Boa - Tinh Dong Nai - Vietnam 

I swear that the above information is true.- I l'Ilderstand that any false state­
ment could jeopardize my iJmdgratim status in the United States. 

Sign this affidavit in th! presence of a tbtary PUblic. 

Signature of Sponsor ~ SUbscribed t/S'IOOrn ~re De ..• 

this 27 day 0 ,~98 f .. 
Signature. of .-No 

x, ':fi: ;;~~~~i:d.BB;~.~:£1bopy 
Q1 YaJR 1-94'CJ\RD.::IF YOO ABE A PRA . l 
(PElIWRf.r REsIDfNl' ALI~.irrACB A . 

~ .. ~ '~}~"'H:;~_.~~_· lJ.·:;.;-t~~~~ 
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(6) The Consultant and his associates do not promise or imply tlP.t they wiD be able to expedite pre -or 
post-interview processing of the case(s) beyond the nonnalparamctcrs of the case proccssiDg priorities and 
practices as dctcr.mined by the ODP. The client is warned against beli.cving anyone who claims to have 
rmside'" conncc:itions at the aDP which would enable bim/hcr to expedite case proc=sing. The Consultant" 
docs promise that he wiD assist clients in interpreting and complying promptly and com:ct1y with ODP and 
U.s. Oowmment tegulations. proccdurcs. andrequircmcnts so that the client's case(s) wiD. be proc:eacd and 
approved as quickly as possible. .. .. .• . 
(Npci T.Iaa v. ". all pba II _ oaa khDq IItIa baa hay lIP Y Ia ~ P qa)Id duoc IbIa _ clio all 110 10 tnaoC'" ... kill eo CIIDC pbcDa ... ra 
.. all .., diIIb 1baa& IbIaoaa _ IIImDc 1nIOnI bop 1111 lieD bay Cae: tien IIIDb do eo qua ODP qu,a diIIb. TbIa clio CIID& duoc IIbIIc aIIo raIII 
...... YaO bit CD .... Il1O IDIO IIbaD eo all duoa& day lien lie "ben tnID&' 'lei eo quID ODP pap &iii qa,.:tlllllnh c:IIaDC 110.,. Tuy 1lhicn.1If,'UOi 
T.Iaa v. eo lIaa Ia _ PuP all 1Iwl cJlU 1lUII Viee: lICID ad, 1heo doi lien IDe 110 10 Jam 110 clio aIwIb daI& ". pba bop 'lei all qu.y diIIb. 11m IDe 

)CD c:au - eo qua ODP ". dIiDh pbu My. Dbam pup bo 10 dian cJlU duoc be IDe". dIuIft ab.m CllllIIbaIIIl CllllIOl.) 

(7) The Consultant and his a.ssocia.tcs will not be teSponsible for conditions. n:sulting from iruu::curate. 
incomplete. untrutbfuJ or fraudulent statements. or .documcnts provided to· them. Furthc:r. the Consultant 
maintains the right' to terminate this agreement Without rcfwtd of fcc at anYtime that be judga that· Such . 
statements or documents have been provided in support of a case. 
(Npci T.Iaa v. ".aIlpba II _Jdac:!ncdlia trach Ilbiaa VI all.dicukien 111ft bai IIImDc MID" loi IIJui khDqdliDb Dl:,.1da!& boa ... kban& 
..... ., dill hay IDIO IIbaD doi 1ra _ all 1Iwl cJlU &Oi den. HClft ftUl.1If,'UOi Tbam v. eo qDYal cIab dIi bop doa& bit CD luc Il1O IDA khDq pIIIi 
boa 1ra lieD Ie pili IdIi IIbaD dIay rallllIImDc Ioi thai hay all p_y 10 )laY ra IIba IIImDc diaa cia _ 1raI.) 

(8) The cJient agrees that the- Consultant and his associates wiD. represent himlber in all conespondencc 
rcga.rdiDg the casc(s) to the aDP or anyothcr·agcnqr or individual. The client also agrees to keep the 
ConsultaJit and his associates aware. in a timely.maniu:r •. of all coircspondeoce n:c:c:ivcd in regard to the 
casc(s). Failure to adhm: to this point may 1esu1t in the termination oftbis agn:cmcnt without tefund of fcc. 
('l'hIa cJlU doa& y Ia 1If,'UOi T.Iaa v. ". all pba III __ diaa 110 tnID& .II1II UlIieD be dm 110 10 Fi clio co qua ODP.bay all co qua. CI:a.hIn 

Il1O kIIac. 'IbID dm CUDI doa& y bIo clio 1If,'UOi Tbam v. ". all pba III 1Ut tnID& 1IIIIl1bai dia:t .... bop Il1O do VI all tIIo ...... duoc lieD be 1Di 
110 10. Naa kban& 1baa& bIo III .. 'II'al 'Ibi bop dona _iii I».ty bo ". 111 pili kban& duoci Ira IlL) 

(9) The fcc for the scrviccs listed above shall be ~ot less thanS489.00 per cJient and shaD. apply only to the 
casc(s) for which the client is the sponsor ofiCcord QD the date ·wJUch tbis 8grecment tabs e&ct: ~. 
Co~ reeerves the right to charge "1 and a balftimes theDODD8l fcc wbal thc;,c:1ient is the sponsor of 
multiple files. .. ... ,,", ' , ', . " '.", . 
(Le Pbi clio all dlcb w. _ 'lralia 419 My Kim clio mai 1Iwl dill ". cbi at ap duft& clio lIo.tO IDA ilia .... dIiDh Ia .... bIo tro 110 10 do" co JIiea . :~ 
luc U illlIP)' bop doa& DAY duoc ky teL Npci ThIm Vall duoc qu.ycn tiM lIP NOi Ie pili 'II'al1dli 1Iwl clio Ia .... bIo IIIIh caa JIbiaa 110 .,.) : 

(10) The Consultant assumes responsibility only for the English language version oftbis agreement. 
(Npci ThIm V. dIi dD 1nl trachllbiem clio bini Anh Npa c:v.a bop daDa nay.) 

I have read and lmdcrstand the above Agreement of Scmces and I agree to its terms. 
(Toi cia doc ". JIiea ro Hop Dona dich YU treft, ". 1Di doa& y VI cae dicu IdIoaft cia _ rL) 

Client's Printed Name: 
(Ten Ho'IbID Om) 

Client's Signature: 
(a. K.y'IbID Qua) 

Address(Dia chi) 

4. V4m ~ 

# 

Phone: Homc(Nba) 't-'L--------"­
IV Numbcr(I)(IV so) 

" ... : ..... "~ .. 

~~,q~:,~ ;4I!.~\:i~~.'lViitk"l'IJ~~~ ~.;~~:~: .. ~ 

." io...,.­
't;."".~:"" 



• NOTICE OF ENTRY OF APPEARANCE AS ATTORNEY OR REPRESENTATIVE . 
.. In re: Application for OOP Petitioner: DATE 

?7:TTTT.AA 

la Van !Along FILE No. 
r PA' .~ ("hAnk 

I hereby .,.ter my oppearonce as attomey for (or representative of), and at the request of, the fonowing 
nomed petson(.): , ' " 

lAME • , 10 P.usa- "', 0 AcI9l1c_t 
la Van Luong I CJ aett.nei.iOi :::,,'. CJ 

AJ)DRESS (Aciot. No.) (HuaOu • Street) (City) ,(It .. , (ZJP CoM) 

 San Jose",- CA 95132 

ADDR EIS (Aciot. No.) (ZIP Cod.) 

Check Appli.caol' Item.(8) oelow: 
[J I lORan attomey and a member in good .tanding of the bar of the Supr .. e Court of the United State. or of the 

highest court of the following State, territory, insular possession, or District of Columbia 

and OR not under 0 
(N_ •• 1 CouI() 

court or administrative agency order -suspending, enjoining, re.training, disbarring, or oth~se 
restricting me in practicing law. 

[] 2. I CI1I an accredited representative of the following named religious, charitable, social service, or similar 
organization established in the United State. and wh,ich is SO recognized by the Boord: , 

[] 3.. I OR associated with • the attomey of record who previously filed a notice of oppeorance in, this case ond my oppttaranc. is at his 
' . . . request. (If 1/0u. check'this item. ... also pheck item t or , whicA.,ver ia a,,1If'o,na.u~).· . ' , 

I/ .' " 

[X] 4. Oth.s (Explain fully.) 
,,I . ', .. 

I am an independent consultant engaged in assist.ing, sponsors 
of Viet:nan'ese refugee and i.rrrI1:tgrant cases on file at the· 
U.s. Orderly Departure 'ProgLcu:n or Refugee Section, American 
Embassy, Bangkok, and in other locations. -. 

SIGNATUR.E COMPLETE AOORESS 

P*- ~-~ 
NANE (T,.. or Pt_> TELEP~ NtMtE1l 

Robert Mullins " ---, -_ .. ----

,.URSUANt' ro twE ,.RlVACY ACT 0' "74. I HERBSY CONSIlNT TO twE DlSCLOSURa ro twE I"OLLOfPINO NAIDtD ATJ'ORNSr OR 

RBPRSSIlNTA'J'fn 0' ANY RECORD ,.ERTAININO ro.E IfHlCH APPEARS IN ANY IJaflGItA'J'fON AND NA"ivRAJ..lZil'J'fON URwca 

, SYSTEI( 0' RSCORD$: Robert Mullins 

" 

'twE ABOVS CONSflNT ro DlSCLOSS'S IN CONNEerrOR MTff twE I"OLLOWfNO.:ATTaltl My family's case(s) on file 
at the (l)P, American Elnbassy Bangkok, or elsewhere, anP. related matters. 

NAMS 0' ,.SICtION CONSflNTlNO 

La Van lnong 

, , 

DATS, 

27Jt.JL88 



• 
• 

MullilU. Director 

\ 
\ 

ROBERT MULLINS 
ODP Assistance Network 

MiNt Hai. Associate Director 

,2. BIEN IAI KBAI Sl4NB of: --------------------------------------------
• .1:/ ' 3. scSmO LY L:p::8'of: _____________________ _ 

, , '. 4. GlA.'y Cl!1::ftG W. 'Qf:, ___________ " _________ _ 

,.' __ L 
10. GIAY RA mI}I II \lUXr..·~· t>:tNB of: ________________ _ 

11. MAO st/s"'(cBuk; arr sak BSi TiN HQ VA NdI SANS) of: -------------------
.... ' A~ '- " ,':, 

12. "HlIEU SO 3 of:.);;...''-...;.... _______ ~ __ ....;;;..;. _____ ...;.... ____ _ 
~:-c 

'.~. -
r '..:' : 1 !' ":: ~ 0ftIER: 

'------------------------------~--------------------------

;ROBERT MULUN$7iitiL _ 
, . :', OOP Assistance Networlr 
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EK3ASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF A~eRIC4 

dANGKOK, THAILAND 

MA~ 16, 1989 

TO .... OM IT MAY CONCERN: 

KHUC CHANK CUONG 80RN ·30 NOV 42 (IV 123491 ) 
NGUYEN THI TUYET NGA BORN S OCT 45 WIFE 
lHUC CHANK THAI eORN 16 JUN 66 UNMA~RIED SON 
lHUC CAM THUYEN BORN 13 OEC 67 UNMARRIED DAUGHTER 
KHUC CHANHTHUAN BORN 15 FE8 70 UNMARRIEO SON" . 
KHUC CAM/TriU BORN 5 JUL 72 UNMARRIED !lAUGHTER 
lHUC CHANK tHAO BORN 27 JAN 75 UNMARltIEO SON 

.ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 
'. >,. . 

103/36 AU DUONG LAN 
P03 . . ,~~~~;2· ~.~:;~~~' .. ' '::" " "-0,,08 ., ""~"." 
TIP HO CHI MINH 

t· 

VEWL': 43946 
.. ,' 

NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN TREN DAY Duoe COl NHU T~M DU TI:U-CHUAN DE OINH-CU 
TAl HOA-KY. TUY NHIEN, SU QUYET-DINH eUOl CUNG DE HOI DU OIEU-KIEN 
CON TUY THUOC VAO CUOC PH~NG-VAH eUA VIEN-CHUC SO DI-TRU HAY TUY VIEN 
LANH-SU HOA-~Y VA KET-JUA VI~C KHAM SUC KHOE VA THU-NGHIEM Y-TE CAN 
THIET. DE CO SU CHAP-ThUAN eUOl eUNG CUA VIEN-CHUC HOA-KY, VA TRuDe 
KHI ~Ol KHOl VIET-NAM, Mal NGUOI CAN CO SUC KHOE TOT OEP V_ HOI OU 
NHUNG OI~U·KIEN CUA LUAT DI-TRU HOA-KY. 

VI THE, TRONG TRUONG HOP NHUNG NGUOI NAY ouoe CHINH-~UYEN VIET-HAM CHO 
PHcP XUAT-CANH, CHUNG TOI YEU CAU QUY VI C~O P~EP ~o DUOC THI HANH TAl 
VIET-NAM NHUNG TrlU-TUC CAN THlfT lIcN-JU~N OEN HO-SO XIN ROI KHOI 
VIET-NAM, THEO CHUJNG-TRINH qA 01 CO T~AT TU (OOP), ~E eA ~HUNG THU­
TUC ~HAM SUC-KHO:, THU-NGHIEM Y-TE C~N THIET VA ouoe CHINH-QUYEN 
VI~T-NAH CHO PHE? GAP VIEN-CHUC CO THA~-QUYEN CUA CHINH-PHU HOA-KY DE 
i:lUOC PrlONG-VAN. 

OIEU KIEN ~UOC OINH-CU TAl ~OA-KY CUA ~AT CU NGUOI NAO co TEN TRONG TO 
THU NAY, CO THE KHONG CON HIEU LUC NUl, TRONG MOT SO TRUONG HOP, BAO 
GO" CA HON-NHAN, LY-OI, OEN TUOl 21; HAY QUA 001. 

JOP- I 
J7/SJ 

OFFICe: 



KHUC CHANH CUONG 
'103/34.. AU QUONG LAN 

··:.P. ... 03 
····:g·08 

TIP 110 CHI MINH 
. VU:T HAM 

. . 

Orderly Jepart~ra Program 
American Embassy 

APO San Francisco 96346 

IV Number: 128491 

. , 
~ .... 

~ The enclosed information pertains to your ~nterest in th~ Orde~ty 
Oeparture:Program. Please read and folIo. all the. instructions . 

" .very carefully. When cOllllunicating !lith .this office by letter, 
'~;~ou .ust ALWAYS refer to the IV number exactly as it appears 

~\~~ .. ~;::.~!::e: .. ,~. .' ;,'"~. -,~; .. :~~1';' ~'~it~· .. !.:'t;:.~jJ, .. :;;V ';:1p• ,;!~;:~:~l·.;".,·c;:: .. i;l. .. •...• )".:~. ~~: \;:,A'· ... \.~~." 
, ·· ... :>follo.ing!s· an English translation' ofythe'anclosedLetter of' ;. .... , j' ':, 

Introduction : I , 

The-above named individuals appear to qualify for r.settle~ent in the 
United States of Ameri;a. A final decision as to their eligibility, 

• • • ... 

ho.ever, can only be made after thayhave been intervie.ed by the , 
appropriata United Stat.~ immigration or consular officials and have 
had certain required m3dic31 exa~inations and tests. Approval .ill 
depend on the individua13 being determined by U.S. offieials, prior to 
the individual's departure froll Vi~tnam, to be in 3atisfactory health 
and to meet the requirements of U.S. immigration laws. 

; t 
Therefore, should thesa individuals receive exit permission frOM the 
Vietname$e Gov~rnment, ..... equest that they be perMitted to undertake 
in Vietnam all formalities and proce~sing connected with their 
application to leave Vietnam under the U.S. Orderly Oeparture Program, 
including the required medical exa:llinations and te$t$, and 'thet they 
be per.itted by the Vietnamese authorities to appear before the appro­
prlateUnitedStates Government officials to be interviewed. 

The qualification of any individual named in this letter for resettle­
.ent in the United States lDay \)e·invalidat-.d in certain situations, ". ." <... -1ncludlng .arriage, c. divorce,i:he attainment 01 age of 21,' or death •. 

Enel: Lettar 01 Introduction 
Instructions 

CRU 1ST 
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, 
AIR 

From: 

NGUYEN THI TUYET NGA 
58 CHT8,P.QUYET THANG,BI 
DONG NAI 

HA~­
(KMng v'n diifi"!r:Jr' 

To: NT041210 

HOA 
LUONG V LA 

CA 95132 

-­
' ........... , ........".-



APPLICATiON .'01{ CLASSIFlt.:.\TION A:-).lfEH.il;EI·:'" 
TO THE DIRECTOR, THE Of'lJEI1J Y DEP:\ BTURI-. . PRUGRAM OFFICE 

i27 PHANCAPRGlt: SOrlli ~.\THUlU\ nO.\l) BA..~GKQ:K~0120 .. 
. .. . : T~ 

::'~bject : Request for Immigration to lh~ tTll ited . St3tCi> of Amerioa '; 
. Under the Orderly. Departurl! Program. 

Dear Sir, ' It, , 

1. 1 ,the uDdersigned : _..f!.KmH lw.J CL-..1C..cl:{HLflAIllN.lLH ~CJLU OwN~G,,---______ _ 
2. Regimental number·: _-=.l.f",2J4/-L1..:.a.4...L9 ..... f3...L.,..Wo2,,-) _---:-__ .. - -------

3. Date and CoUDtry ()f birth: ._.30 _ J I I 942, iN· Sltj.w,G..u.ONu-____ _ 
4. Nationality: VIiI /II A: M 
5. Religion: .• BUbJf!i SM· 
6. Xe,,: Mal., __ f'1Al..J: ... .' _ Female:. . __ . ___ . ___ .. __ 

7. Family Statue: wi ff ± 5 Cit; bDUtJ . 

R. Home address: Sg OAtil HANG TUANG TAM !i~ Quyfr DIAN/; BuiLD BiF)lUM .jCNG t",1 
9. MiIitary.Education:Tti£ ,.s:Hveg,ot#QI:ON .. C'Aju4Tt.b fllAMT~lfl)ll'< tHFAH:oo' oFFie;£:s.CHtJDl.. 1963 . 
10. Jobtitl~/grnde: CoMPAlJY CoMtflANlfRJ I CkPTIHN. 
11. Armed forces Branch of service: _J.i1iN.tFl:IALKIIT.ulliWlIL..... , _____ --= .• ____ ---_ 
12. Unit: ~I(, I J DCAl BATTALioN BjEN UnA ~it:c,rftRt A..r o. +SJ12 r .' 
IS. Place worked : oPfBAT;oN Tilt. NO&Tfl. lP~Sr TAN UYEN :';5T&ieT

e 

14. Civilian Education:.....;..· -,--_~'tl.4/4-,~~JL-----~ __ -----------..; 
-15. Civilian Occupation: STllJeuT ""4; ~ • r.4k' ... .". (Am '. .. THt 331V mHOj)CH coMBAt' IN F,..,...~Hh..;;;;;;-

16. Travelf~ucatjon outside Viet Nam ::'"'UUAUI EbM THfIloY,tL iHTfJ...tiGEH$ >CJlpOb.jN?~Aae"'ps,fAi.A 
.' . J PolliflWII'NG- . 17. US dosest relative: L A ·~Atl l.uoNG ... _,--_ 

18. US. A<'quaintance :. OAr[. .. tUcJaR' A)ViS9 w ;tJf ELI.iGPCE 
19. Mter April SO. ~975 spent in reeducation 7 years K montha : 2, "'A."-~ 
20. Reference: AiLE45EJ ~el;pCAU NUM8IIU 3,4./&&1 TANuA B.~ Uif.. 1913 .-

. Due to the difficulty of my situation, and based on the authority of your Organiatibii 
and the. spirit of the Humanitarian -Aet. I wish to request your :lssistalle(.nnd your. llltc.'n·ention with 
the Govel'ment of the Socialist Republic of Vic:t·Nam in ordt-r that I lind all .my familY's membon 
may be authoritd to lea\'e Viet NaDl. Vnd;r your arrangement anp protection Ihrough the ODP and 
the immigratt~ \tI the L:nitc::d States of Amerka for the ~urposeot'flekiug a'new life. 

• Following is Ollr full list: ,. 

-FUU NAMe' S!'X YEAR OF BIRTH MARRJE'D RE£ATJONSHlp· .ADDRESS. 

1. NClIJlEbi rui 111'1£1 HkAM/F __ ..J.1...L-'qj::r:;.,eoL..S: ___ Yes/~ S Wi FE' rt e/teH HANG ilMNS T,fH~t 
2. [HuC! CHUJJ IRBi M/F I'}G6 1Ma,Np __ ..£j~O"-lllNt.--_~Q~Uy"'"'€ ... I...t..I7lIiWMlAJ,la.~c;"""ui ....... ~b 
3. KIlIlIj CAM l1lU Y£AI MfF 1967 V./No -' 'bWGIlU:R. Pllillll8A MuG. HAL 
4. KHot; rJJalf~ ... TUuJlj M/F 1970 "",Nt' _---...5I:W,QI.J..N_· _' ____ • __ 

.5. KHIlCt Cltf IHU' . M/F ,qZZI ~/N-;'_· ---oII):.,a;I4U~(i.II~T£_R.""'1 _____ _ 

'>. HUH" GUM" IUAD M.I'F ,97 C \'AJNo _---,S¥.I.DH_·-.l-l ____ ---

We lyould be deply 
.. 

SAIGON 

ENCLOSURES = 



, 
~~~J..!nr. f'Oi( IiX·POLITfCAI. 

PRISCNEH IN VIET NAM 

BanS c~u hoi cho Cl}'u To Nhin Chfnh Tri,1t Vi~t Nam 
1.- BASIC INFORMATION ON APPUCANT IN vmT NA)I ; 

1. Full name: 
(Tin hi} aay au) --

2. Date and. place of hirth: 
(Npy va ncr; I(UJ~) 

3. Position : 
(Chu-c vlJJ 

'J.' (. 

I 

I{HVC ...• C):lANH". OiONG; 
3D I) • \~(9+2/, liN .SAI4"oL. 

, 
,", - Rank: 

(C6p hf},c) ___ -l..(..:;.L~A.u..P...l..II-'.JA 1u.J.~""" ________ " _ 
'" 

..... Serial number: ;' 
(SO quan) _----.:Jr::...!...!2!~' JJ ~J I;? ,21 ' ~. i", t • 

" " . "l,;~trJlbA ". ' 
- Military Unit:. / 

(B"n vi trons qulzll i19i) TW & :3 J G r·llATT~ LiON LS f.c.TJ)Pi. _A.f..£), 4 ~.ro . 
4. Months, dates, year of Arrested : il 

(NS4y thang nam hi h41) JUNE 2A ' I q 7.e 
5. Montha~ dates, year out camps : ,I • tt 

(ThdnS nSay nam xu6t Ir(li) ·ffBRlJ61?~ 2& Iq 83 
6. Prensent mailing addressof Ex P.P: ' ;'" ' ~ ~ ) '-" . 

(Bja chI gvi',,,,, ~ua C~" '" nhdn chanh Iri) ,ew CArJl HANG I tlANCI~M 5t HIfN,»OA-,,~Cfl;N" . 
7. Current Address :' .: . " 

. (iJ.ia cAl hi~n nay) ·fi 8AeU HAN; THtlNI;T&M ;oJ a(J~nTU8N!i &-uiU; B;;-N Hv8 ) peN; NIt; I 

U.- UST OF ODPAND POB OF EXP.PIM1\fEDIATELY FAMILY AND FATHER. MOTJlEIt: 

A. RELATIVES '£0 ACCOMPANY WITH· EX P.P TO BE CONSISTED FOR rs COUtt."'II~Y. 

NAME DOB POll SEX MARRIEO HELATJONSlIlI' I 
(Ngdll (Nul (Nam (CoS .'a 4l.nA) 

(U~nJl~ gill tfJnh) 
I 

(HlJ vd len) SINGI..E . i sanh) sanll) mT) (41e t!u"') , . 

1- ~6'Uys:tI Hlj lUY~T NGA Iq4:r BifH ~t>A f!MRlt . ~liflj'J ~ 
_ lJ)i{F _ 

I . . ~ 

. _ gaU, ~ tb· KHUc"GlfANU ":YU.4I,,. lq~C ~ifN UoA MA~· SiH~/"F: i , , 

~ .Il..UIJC. CA M - T UU9f.N . 11e7 
. i .JAIJGHT~IU 7J . .f.ltaJ ffHAl.F! 5i~GL~ . ~.' 

+.V.HlJc_Cd~HU - TNOAN f 970 P,;EH'UoA "A~t I SiNHf . SoH· . 

I r' .. KHlI~', CA M -THV 19 7~ 6ifN)loA rrHA~ SiN6!!.): J>AU(;.flTFP- . , 
, 

MA1-F ,,$iNli-l.f . SON : G - K!lU& ~ QUAN~I - THAo 191J' Sl£/iWoA • 

-
B. COMPLETED FAMILY USTI.\G (LIVING, DEAD) OF EX P.P 

.. (B4118 danA stIch if!y ita sitt itrnh (s6n8. chI,) cua CV" '" nhan chJnJr. trj 

. ,- Father: . 
'(CIuJ): KHUC- CdMJU ... lOJLC.lfAJ>l ... '. ______ ,' _ 

- Modler: 
(M,) QIIAC1LIlJi __ SU .,_.( LiviNG) J,,11b' , 

-,Wife; , 

(Vy) . . "'NauY£N THi JU~I N fA. _194-S-. _ .. 
--- Chl!Uren: . KUuc.. C~AtJfl - TfJAi FJ6G _ Klluc .CAM. TIJUIJ£:N Iq(7-

(Cdc con; ~Huc CijANU _ If/l1AIJ _1<f-l.a __ KHUc .CAM-7HU 1172 . '<ll~C .ctI~UH -THADlflr 
... _- - __ r _------. . •. 



, 
- Siblingt: , " , , 

(..Inn em> or KHUc _~UlLJdNU_-(nFAj.) .\, , -~", -- . 
• , ____ '1_ l.J.Uuc :. 'lAtL:&N eLi v;i&) 19.33, H1U>TH~Pt__ Uo etiU'Nli C11Y , 
.', '. ~~Q..JJlL. CAJYl (tUJiH.&" L Jg.3~',. )t!>ltRl .' _.-

___ -f'~...p.I/P~~r.'1-.oHANlL..J.tiMJI3.uittO., ~A.~ , L'frl-F ~rlll"" IAetGlA~;HC' (j,uJ'tJH, 

111.- RElATIVES 9\lTSIDE 01' V~rNAM : .. 
Tluln nllti,. u "'goai 1f"00~ fill Nam 

! •• , 

'.4.. CLOS£ST RELATIVF.5 IN tr.S. ' 
1A4", nAan ,an nMI v /loa KY. . 

. '_ )..~ H ~OIJ~N ., 9 31 ~r~t~ .fH J..AuI ' 

, _ tUD~t J..A vAN 1'110 IINCLl:. 

B. CLOSEST RELATIVES IN OTHF..R COUNTRY: 
Thdn nhan, ~n nh6.t U cdc "liVe kh<ic, 

_No .... 
':.' 

iV.~- HAVE YOU SUBMI'M'ED ,THE APPLICATION ,FOR' :'PAMILY BEUNlFICATION 
'~TIL NOW? 

eho din nay bpn 4a ~o n9P dun xin doO." ,~ '~ia 4."'" J:~ong? 
- Have you? ' Yes: ' No: 

Bpn cO? ______ Co_ Kh8ng __ ~:.-_ 

- Reply- from Bangkok ODP (LQI) Y cs : _-....-_ No: 
, < ,~ .Trd,~i cuo ,ODP q Bang Kok (T"" giqi thiiu) , ';, 

'.- COMMENT - REMARK: I fl A.1> 5fNJ MY lOCUHtNTs 1.0 ,~BANt: KOK D.} P. 0 Fl'iCfo, 
Binh pham,--=- Nh9n, xlt.,'", AU. H oSf Tur J.. t TTfR,..l) , \lJ8t]lJSrl="Yu;~.f> So TJJAT.T I 

COHT;~lI~ 5,E'N} ,!l."~tw "}oCUh,ENT5 To yoVI$,OtFJ'Cfi' ItNll rl~,+-f'£ R,J""i)/p 
. NY, NAN,£" -+ Fltl-u)..~ ,N Tiff IJ}r O .. ~r. ~- P:P~ 7llANc:. \Jot} v~l!.y ij!.'cU F()~YouR6 

U F~r K\j fAf·dl'j <0 N~, ~L~~/Z; of ; r.lT~oD!Jofl'ON II C L o. i) fOf'lTO F;/-J..cu r HJ 
~~lT \j~5AS.'H% t8f;~Tio~tbfH9FM{i.LJi$f~T(,) ~dfo Tilt tlNirpj STlJ~5 UptJ) ~N-' 

. VI.- USTING OF DOCV~IENTS ATTACHED TO TnI'-'QVESTIONNAmE: 
BJrag ghi cae 'to; li~u4£llh kemJheo Bei"G cau hoi llay . ' . 

- Marriage Certifi~l\t~: ' 
(Holltnu) '. _", , __ -=--__ _ 

, ! 

- Birth Certificate of aU family: 
(Khoi S4Dh c~a 8ia "inh) _ J 

- Photo:' 
(Htnh) I 

__ . L __ ._~ 



Iv - jvJ ":! ../(Jz fA- ~ ~b j,. - 'c!uJ 
~ / ~ '-dllt t Ta (J1AA' ~J ir eht a jU.~ 
Jltrt. ~ t-ertp9?u,-~11..b\.J Jlj~c~l:(j;YI 

P. 0 - ,2,b'X - s1, 3S:-Ii R. 11 fJfr 10 N If If· :U. }./~ 063s' 'O~ .~.~ t;i\\\ 

LI-5 - A-



- - II 

Ie. H¥ :J?!t~,. ~/1-A-- ~d 
~ eJ,'erl f nt "Fa. hu':lt.-'l-J. "1 Lpfd"'/U! 11UJe­

~Ceat 9~~~,~ /JdhCh;t,/i'()/v 

e () -I~X sh 3.r A"vetn.ril/ Vl+-~J., :teb. DG3r--

l/, i_ It-

..... "'1'" .... "!'> ...... -. 
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t! It 

IV. ________________ _ 
AFFIDAVIT OF RELATI(lqSmp 

(Por use by sponsors WlO camot file petitims) 

Your Name __ ....;;I.a~_Va __ n __ Lu ____ ong_::.. __________ _ Today's Date 27JULB8 --------------------
Date of Birth 09JAN20 Parolee, PRA or AmCi t? PRA ---------------------- ---------
Place of Birth Phnanpenh - Canpuchia Date of Entry to t5 13-02-88 

u.s. Mdress Ai A40-270-920 
-----------~------- -----------------------

Nat., -------------------------
List below the persons to be considered for admission to the united States. In 
the column MS (marital status) indicate Wlether married, divorced, widowed, or 
never married, with the letters M,D,W, or NM. For all married relatives that 
you list, include the name of their spouses and married children. 

NAME (In vietnamese order) DATE / PIACE OF BIRTH SEl< MS REIATICNSHIP TO YOO , I , , 
Ol. Khuc Chanh Cuong I 30NOll42 Vietnam , M ,M , Cousin , '-'-I 02. Nguyen 'lbi Tuyet ~a , OSOCT4S vietnam I F 1M I Cousin's Wife 

I '-'-I 03. Khuc Chanh 'lbai I l6JUN66 Vietnam I M ,5 , Cousin's Son 
I '-'-I 04. Khuc cam 'lbuyen I l3DEC67 Vietnam I F ,5 , Cousin's Daught , '-'-I 05. Khuc Chanh 'lbuan , lSFEB70 Vietnam , M IS , Cousin's Son , ,-,-,-, 

06. Khuc cam 'lbu I 05JUL72 Vietnam , F ,5 , COusin's Daught , '-'-I 07. Khuc Chanh 'lbao I 29JAN75 Vietnam I F IS , COusin's Daught , '-'-I 08. , , , I , '-'-I 09. I , , , 
, '-'-I 10. , , -'-, 

present cddress(es) of these persons: 58 Cach Mang '!bang 8 

P. Quyet '!bang - Bien Boa - Tinh Dong Nai - Vietnam 

I S'¥1ear that the above information is true. I mderstand that any false state­
ment could jeopardize my i.nunigratioo status in the United States. 

Sign this affidavit in r=c= Ibtary PUblic. 

Signature of Sponsor ~ SUbscribed tJ' sworn ~re me 

this 27 day 0 ,198 f 

IF. nx1 ARE PAR)LEE, ATTACH ~ copy . 
OF yam. 1-94 CARD. IF YOO ARE A PRA 
(PEHIIANENr RESIDmr ALIEN) ATTACH A 

OOPY OF YaIR GREEN CARD (1-551). 

Myc~~~~~rerr---------, 

ROBERT MULLINS 
NOTARY POBUC-.CALIFORNIA· 

SAN DIEGO COUNTY 
My CommlSSIQD Ell' "o3rtll 27. 1992 



.. , .. 
'ROBERT MULLINS 
ODP Assistance Network 

o 6959 LINDA VlST A RD • 
SL'nliC 

Cl 516 N. FIRST ST. 
scm;: lOS 
SA..'OOSE. CA 9~1l2 
(4011) 294·3888 

o 14S50MAONOUAST. 

Rober/ MullillS. DiredOr 
I.e Mi!"'.h Hai. Associate Director 

SAN OIEOO. CA 92111 
(619)%11·3591 

AGREEMEl'iT OF SERVICES 
(HOP DONG D1CH VU) 

SUI'll! lOS 
WESTMINSTER., CA 9::.6.~ 
(714) 890-9933 

Robert Mullins, hereafter referred to as 'the Consultant', and the client whose name and signature appear 
below. agree that the Consultant and his associates shall provide the following: 
(Ong Robert Mullins, III nay ~ IU c.a.ch Ia mot lbam Van', va than chu co danh tanh cung chu ty duoi d.ay, dcu dong Y rang; nguoi Tham Van va 
cae phu ta sc cung cap nhung dieu khoan $aU d.ay:) 

(1) An initial consultation to evaluate the status of the client's U.S. Orderly Departure Program (ODP) 
case(s) and detennine what steps are necessary to continue or complete the processing of the case(s). It is 
understood that the Consultant will reserve the right to identify and implement the actions he considers 
necessary to assist in the processing of the case(s). 
(Mot ban tham van so t:boi se luonc dinb Iinh trang ho so ODP cua than chu Ui Hoa Ky va uc diM nh'UIIg dien tien can thiet nao phai tiep lUe i'..lY 
hoan tat thu tuc: ho so do. Nen bicu rang nguoi Tham Van duoc loan quycn xcm xet va thue men loi tien hanh Ina xet th.ay la can thiet trong'viec pup 
hoan tat ho so.) 

(The 'client' is defined as the sponsor of record: the indhidual who has filed or who ""ill file an Affidavit of 
Relationship or Inunigrant Vtsa Petition(s) on behalf of ODP applica."lts in Vietnam. The term 'case' shall. 
at the discretion of the Consultant, include all individuals in Vietnam being sponsored by a client, or it shall 
be limited to a certain number of files for which the client is the sponsor of record.) 
(Xin gbi nho 'than chu' duoc dinb ngbia tai d.ay Ia nguoi dung ten baa Ianh : la ca Man d.a nop ho so hay se lam pay chung Man ve lrUe he hoac cae 
don xin chieu khan cho nguoi di dan. thay mat de lam pay to baa lanh cho cac than nhan tai Viet Nam duoc radio Con d.anh IU "ho so' dua thea su 
am lUang cua nguoi Tham Van, com ea tat ca cae than Man tai Viet Nam d.ang duoc than chu hao tro. hay ho so nay chi se poi ha!l cho mot so nguoi 
nao do trong ho so Ina than chu dung ten baa lanh.) 

(2) Follow-up case management and correspondence \\ith the ODP andior o~her agencies or individuals, and 
with the client, to the extent that the Consultant deems necessary, shall be provided for the period 
of the agreement. This will include information pro\ided the client with specific reference to the client's 
case(s), and, when considered appropriate by the Consultant, general information regarding ODP policies, 
procedures and developments. 
(Viec thea doi ho so va lien lac thu III ~ ea quan ODP hay cae van l'hong. ca Man thac. boac voi c.h.inh-than chu Ina nguoi Tham Van Man th.ay can 
wet Ie duoc teo dai 'IraIII SUO' thea hop dong. SI.l tien hanh nay se gem co viec lien lac voi than chu de lnet nb'UIIg chi tiet d.ac met de bo tue 
them cho ho so, va thi ll'et lbay phil. bop. nguoi ThaIn Van Ie thong baa nhung chinh sach. thu IUC va dien tien cap nha.t hoa lien quan den chuang tri.'1h 00" -
(3) At the pre-interview stage of the client's case(s) , the Consultant will accomplish whatever acts he 
considers necessary to ensure that the file is documentarily complete and ready for approval for a Letter of 
Introduction (LOI) at such time as the file falls within the appropriate category of ODP priority file review; 
and, to ensure that the file is adequately prepared for pre-interview review. 
(Trang giai doIn IrUOC thi co cuoc piII:Inc van _ ho so than diu, nguoi Tham Van se nhac nbc boan tat cae lien ha.nh nao Ina ong xet thay can wet 
de dam baa Ia lao 10 duoc day du duDe vc mat "'y to va SIll sang de duoc cap Man La TIm Gioi Thicu (LOI) tai mot thoi diem nao do. thi ma ho so 
duoc xep loai pint hop clio Yiec duya _ w tien c:ua van pbon& ODP; va dam baa lain sao ho so duoc chuan bi day du cho viec euu Xet 1rUOC thi duoc 
phongvan.) 

(4) At the post-interview stage of processing. the Consultant will attempt to provide the advice and 
assistance he feels appropliatc to lead to a timely documentary approval of the case(s) by ODP officials. 
The Consultant and his associates shall not be held responsible for delays caused by future changes in the 
policies or procedures of the American or Vietnamese governments. 
(Vao &iai clog, _ thi duoc pbaa& van, nguoi TIwn Van lie no)uc CUIlI cap llicc 1rO pup va Dhac nho ma ong cam lbay phu hop clio Yiec cae llien 
chili: ODP c:IIIIaD JIbIIl lao 10 co day du ft dun& llll NJUOi Tham Van va cae phu 'Ia 'tIIonJ cbiu Il'IIdlllbiem 1rUOC cae su 1ri Ire I&Y ra hoi nhung 
thay doi 1r'OIII1UCIII1ai MIl co, qua cae i::bmh uc:h va thu tuc c:ua Chinh phu Hoa Ky bay dIinh quycn Viet Nam dua ra.) 

(5) The Consultant will initiate periodic telephonic inquiries to Bangkok to keep abreast of ODP procedures. 
When wamm.tcd. these inquiries will also be directed to the status of individual cases, If the client wishes the 
Consultant to make telephonic inquiries about his{her casc(s) at a time when the Consultant feels this would 
not be ~, the client will be nquired to assume the cost of the phone call. 
(Nguoi Tham Va ... dial1boai sang BaDPok de Ibco doi kip dIOi cae 11m \\Ie ODP. Khi duoc dom DC rei. cae 10i )'etI CIIl DAY SIC duoc baa InIC 
ticp vc tiJIh 1ranI c:ua CIIC lao 10 CI. DbIa. Nell than chu muon quoi Tham Va Fi dien Iho&i de biet lao 10 DIm '!be nao WIO mot 1bai.. diem l:bcla& 1bict 
daa& 1bi than dtu. pbai Ira dIi pili clio l1li .. do.) 

ltoO~ M~ U .;.. ~ -4u.I /:0";""""' . ..; 1IIfiIi,tuM,.,.,. "'" 0rrItIrl, D~ ;1'0,'- (ODPl • • u,..,.., SIMa 0--111. IN I"""',~ tUtd N.~';' S6rvit:e (INS). « ' 
Ulfiw NIIMtil Hi,1o C ____ fo, It~ (UNHCItI. ., tIIIfJ ~ tlf4fC1. M,. Mullitll if fIMIIifonl '" ~ cli_ tJtbmIt aDP c.",_ pt"«usUt,. H_ u - .. w,., tUtd dtus ,. 
pmt:fice ;"",.,.;,,./io,.o,tlllfJOfIwr,,,. .,""". If,.,.. """ "',.,~. eoMIlI .... -I'VJ-



(6) The Consultant and his associates do not promise or imply that they will be able to expedite pre -or 
post-interview processing of the case(s) beyond the normal parameters of the case processing priorities and 
practices as detennined by the ODP. The client is warned against believing anyone who claims to have 
"'mside" connections at the ODP which would enable }>..im/her to expedite case processing. The Consultant 
does promise that he "ill assist clients in interpr.:ting and complying promptly and correctly with ODP and 
U.S. Government regulations, procedures, and requirements so that the client's case(s) "ill be processed and 
approved as quickly as possible. 
(Nguoi 1bam Van va e:ae: phu ta CUll ong khong hua hen hay ngu y la 5e gial quyet duoc: thu tue: c:ho e:ae: ho so lnIOC: hoae: sau i.hi co c:uoe: phong van. ra 
ngoai c:ac: quy dinh thong tJtuong CUll nhung lniong hop uu tien hay cae lien ha."Ih do co quan OOP quyet dinh. Than c:hu eung duoc: nhae: nbo rang 
dung tin vao bat c:u nguoi !taO mao Man co cae duong day lien lae: "ben trong' voi co quan OOP pup giai quyet nhanh chong ho so. Thy nltic:n. nguoi 
1bam Van co hua la se pup cae: than c:hu trong vice xcm xet, theo doi ben tue: ho so lam sao cho nhanh chong va phu hop voi cae quy dinh. thu tue: 
yeu cau CUll e:o quan ODP va c:hinh phu ~y. nlwn pup ho so than c:hu duoc: bo tue va ch'.W1 Man cang nh.a.nh cane 101.) 

(7) The Consultant and his associates will not be responsible for conditions resulting from inaccurate, 
incomplete, untruthful or fraudulent statements or docwnents provided to them. Further, the Consultant 
maintains the right to terminate this agreement 'Nithout refund of fee at anytime that he judges that such 
statements or docwnents have been provided in support of a rase. 
(Nguoi Th.am Van va cae phu ta se khong chiu trac:h nltiem ve cae dic:u ben gay ra boi nhung pay 10. loi khai khong c:hinh xae. khong hoan tat.. khong 
dung su that hay mao Man doi tra CUll cae tha.'\ c:hu goi den. Hon nu.a.. nguoi 1bam Van e:o quyen dinh chi hop dong bat c:u lue nao rna khong phai 
hoan tra tien Ie phi i.hi Man thay rang nhung loi khai hay cae pay 10 xay ra nhu nhung dieu da neu tren.) 

(8) The client agrees that the" Consultant and his associates will represent him/her in all correspondence 
regarding the case(s) to the ODP or anyother agency or individual. The client also agrees to keep the 
Consultant and his associates aware, in a timely manner, of all correspondence received in regard to the 
case(s). Failure to adhere to this point may tesult in the termination of this agreement without refund of fee. 
(Than c:hu dong y la nguoi Tham Van va cae: phu ta se dai dien ho trong 1I\CC thu tu lien he den ho so goi eho co quan OOP. bay cae: co quan. ea Man 
nao khac. Than c:hu cung dong Y baa cho nguoi Tham Van va cae phu ta biet trong mot thoi dier. phu hop nao do ve cae: thu tu nruin duoc: lien he lOi 
ho so. Neu khong thong baa su vicc 1l"Cl1 thi hop dong Ie bi huy bo va Ie phi khong duoc: Ira lai.) 

(9) The fee for the services listed above shall be not less than $489.00 per client and shall apply only to the 
case(s) for which the client is the sponsor of record on the date which this agreement takes effect. The 
Consultant reserves the right to charge one and a half times the normal fee when the client is the sponsor of 
multiple files. 
(Le Phi cho cae dich vu ncu 1l"Cl1 la 419 ~y Kim cho moi than chu va chi sc ap dung c:ho ho so rna than chu c:hinh la nguoi bao Iro ho so do, co hieu 
lue: ke tu ngay hop dong nay duoc: ky keL Nguoi Tham Van duoc: quyen tinh gap ruoi Ie pill tn:n i.hi than e:hu la nguoi bOlO Wlh CUll nltieu ho so.) 

(10) The Consultant assumes responsibility only for the English language version of this agreement. 
(Nguoi Tham Van chi du lnI trach nhicm cho bang Anh Ngu CUll bop dong nay.) 

I have read and understand the above Agreement of Services and I agree to its terms. 
(Toi da doc va hieu ro Hop Dong dich vu trcn. va lOi don& y \Ie cae dieu khoan. da neu ra..) 

Client's Printed Name: 
(Ten Ho Than OIu) 

~ V4m~ 
Client's Signature: 
(Chu Ky Than Om) 

Address(Dia chi) ..... «. -- ,'11 « .... ." 

Phone:Ho~Nba)~c~~, ____________ __ 

IV Number(s)(IV so) ~. 

Concurrence by or on behalf of the Consultant 
(Dong thc.a thuan ty 1m bai npoi Tbam Vc boac: Oai Dicn) 

12/17 Oripna!: QiClll; I copy eacb. 10 San Jose and San Dieco Fdes 

"..... .... , yv«- , -



.. . " NOTICE OF ENTRY OF APPEARANCE AS ATTORNEY OR REPRESENTATIVE 

In re: Application for ODP Petitioner: DATE 

La Van U10ng FILE No. 

I hereby enter my appearance as attorney for (or representative of), and at the reavest of, the following 
named person(s): 

NAME 

La Van U10ng 
ADDRESS (","t. No.) (Numb". & Street) 

NAME 

ADDRES!:' (Apt. No.) (Numbe. eo. Su-eet) 

Check Applicable Item(sj below: 

~ P.titlon". 
, 0 B.,.."fI cI.ry 

o ","pllc .. t 

o 
(City) (St.te) 

o Petitioner Applicant I 0 Beneflci.ry 0 
(CI ty) (State) 

(ZlP Cod .. ) 

(ZIP Cod .. ) 

[J I I am an attorney and a member in good standing of the bar of the Supreme Court of the United States or of the 
highest court of the following State, territory, insular possession, or District of Columbia 

Cl'\d am not under a 
(N .... of Court) 

court or administrative agency order suspending, enjoining, restraining, di sbarring, or otherwi se 
restricting me in practicing law. 

[] 2. I em CI'\ accredited representative of the following named religious, charitable, social service, or similar 
organization es.tablished in the United States and which is so recognized by the Board: 

[] 3. I am associated with 
the attorney of record who previously fil.ed a notice of appearCl'\ce in this case and my appearance is at his 
request. (If ]/0tJ. cher:k this item, also check item 1 or t whichever is a1>1>ropriate.j 

[X] 4. 
, 

Others (Explain fully.) I am an independent consultant engaged in assisting sponsors 
of Vie~~se refugee and immigrant cases on file at the 
u.s. Orderly ~parture Program or Refugee Section l American 
Embassy I Bangkok, and in other locations. 

SIGNATURE COMPLETE ADDRESS 

P /~~ .. -_.- -
NAME (Type cc Priat) TELEPII)NE NUMBER 

Robert Mullins 

PURSUANT TO 'I'IIE PRrVACY ACT OF 1'74, I HERESY CONSENT TO 'I'IIE DISCLOSURE TO 'I'IIE FOLLOIll'lNO NAMED ATTORNEY OR 

REPRESENTATiVE OF ANY RECORD P£RT.IlINlNO TO lifE 'WHICH APPEARS IN ANY IMMIORATiON AND NATURALIZATiON SERVICE 

SYS'T£Iif OF RECORDS: Robert Mullins 
(Nam. oC Arrome" or R ......... '.«f..." 

, 

'I'IIE ABOVE CONSENT TO DISCLOSE IS IN CONNECTiON Wf'l'll THE FOLLOWING MATTER: My family's case(s) on file 
at the aP, ~ican Bnbassy Bangkok, or elsewhere, and related matters. 

NAME OF PERSON CONSENTINO 

La Van U10ng 
DATE 

27JUI.88 

(NOrE: gzecution of thia boz ia reguired under the Pril1 y Act of 197. where the per,on being rept'uented 
'1i"'(iCitizefl. o( the United Statu or an alien 14wfully admitted for permanent ruidence.) 

.Form 0-28 . UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE 
(Rn.10--25-79)N . (OVER) "taaip'acioll _d"Hatliralizuioll SirT,ce 

1' ..... b~ tbe Superlnlelldut of Doeumeata. '0'.8. Oonmmat PriDtlar 0 ... WIIIhII:IcWa. D.C. JOI02 



.. ." 
ROBERT MULLINS 

, ,ODP Assistance Network ' 

n MulliM, Din:c:tot 
'iNt Hili, Associate Din:c:tor 

. 0 .5 LllIDA VISTARD, 
SllTI1!C 
SAN DEClO, CA '9l111 

~
61 51' 

_~,P'lRSTST, 

SllTI1! lOS 
SAN JOS!!, C\ 95111 
(401) 2!M-388I 

~~..,r tY' 0 ~~~ONOUAST, 
DM'E: ~ .;.',\ ( v.1'~C\ 9::61ll 

SFCNSlR: LA vAtJ . Ivt 04: KifIIc (/.:f4llt!dtI4)~l 
To ~lete ~ file, the follOlilng Vietnamese ~ts: ~ 
(~dUe ke't ho' sd, xin wi long gdi den Van ];.'hong chmg t8i nhtilg g:Uly td sau). 

Q GIAY (TRiCH LQC I ski SAO I mEl .. 

CI.l4 A ~,4 V/Irl ri Nt! U;1~ 
77~ l/th- atA dlve- q~&:-:-

I 
".. 

2. BIEN IAI KBAI SANH of: ----------------------------------A' I 
3. sd YEU LY LICH of: ---------------------------------------".." , . 
4. GIAY CHtftG TI1 of: ---------------------------------------------------

'" J' I " , 
5. GIAY (TRICH U}C I BAN SAO I THE VI) aOO THO I I <:iN:; ~ KE:r HtN of: 

,,' 
6. GJAY LY D~ of: l .... ,....,. 

&~ cAN afd: OjGG~%?!~ mfA/II AlffIW.D1?J ai4 tWI a~?--
~ 'I'd KHAI GIA f>!Na II : Kf1Pi.J:_ldMH M Af6-A . 

, 
9. THE m;x::; SINH II HQ: B~ of: _________________________________ _ 

... " ,,' 10. GIAY RA ~I II QUYET -D:tNH of: _________________ _ 

"..-.1 ""'/ ",,.,.:1.... ... 
11. MAU so 5 (CHlJN; au suA 'f)()I TEN HQ VA NdI SANH) of: --------------------

A" "I 12. mlEU so 3 of: _________________________ _ 

orBER: ____________________________________________________________ _ 



- po 

~~ 
-G:.Y4~1'~ 

--------------------~---------.~~---------
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____________ , ______ .• _______ •• ___ .... __ "'_'.M._" 

.. ---_. __ ._ .......... __ .... -.. _-_.---_. ---- .----.----......... .. 

-----_ .. --,_._ ... __ .... _- ._-------------_ .. -_._-- ....... -."'. ~ . .,. 

IV.- fUi.VE YOU SUBMITT l:D 'IHl:~ .'t.PPLIGATIal FCIt FAMILY RE'JNIiCa\TIClJ L'NTIL' NOif 
(Cho d;n noy ~ de co n~p :.ton xin .:do~ ty' gir~ dlnh khcng ?) 

- Bi.VE YOU ? 
(B9'l co) 

_~_ ..... _ .. ,_._" ... ,._ ........ YES _ .. _ ...... __ ... NO '" _ ... CEt:l_. __ ... __ ........ M .... 

. . " (Co) (Khdn~) 

.. ___ .. NO . 81 ·m ... : .... ~ ... 

",r.onnT'GE cERn ... · .... ,..··!'\.· (nA tl') 0' - .:L .. fU1...L.,. I J .... .t,J.. •.. ,.~J",..;.J on lJI :' .... _.-.... _------, .. - .......... -.--......... .. 

- BIRTH CERTIJ;1Ci . 'lri OF. I.L{, Ft..MILY: t. 
(Khai :1!.ll1.'l OU.3 C' .... gl:-~ ~t~lh) ._ .. 0t.t.+' ___________ , ___ _ 

... . .. 

- PHOTO (Hinh) 111:-------... ---_.--.. 
: 
.~-- .. ----..... - .. ----. -_.. . 

'. 



To : ll-Ct: DIREGTOO, '!lIE ORlERLY D!;P~'JITUHE PRCGRJiM omCE • 
127 PilioN(Jl.BBUM ~UILDDlG, SO 1m S.:·.1HOOl~ ROIJ> BANGK(l{ 10120 

( 'l!-L'.I UN!> • ) 

SUBJECT: Request f or Immigra.tion u., t1w United States of America - Under the OrdeI~' Depe.rt'.lI'e Prosram • . 1 ,_ 
Dear SJ.r, 'd () J 

I.- I the undersigned : K HUG_CHAN1LCU. l'LG 2.- Regimental number '/;.~..!!t1132,.; 
2.- Date ond co~try ~:~b1rUl~ r-'3.,. lI .... .JE..J.tL ±ft!·.-1;'?JJt~{ . ..:. ... -f"--' ''' ' ''' '' .'' .. .. . 

4.- Iatclonali'GY. VI~ arM .. ~ .... _ ... ;. .5.- P.ellg!on _. "4- 1m "-__ .-.._ ... . 
6.- EEX • Male _---..:. ____ ... _ .. ...... Female : • ____ .................. __ .•.... _. __ . .. _." ..... . 

7.- Family Status '-.-~~.:t.1Jm.-4-.~-.. -:~S2 . ,L--.rr~~·- ;r : .. .. . 
g.- Home address : 51.- ~ . .L,~N(~J""'c.~7J[~ 1!riro lI!!.s'-:I!f ... tift!. j ' 

9.- Military Educatio : hi .~ . . . ' . ,v .. )J~~~ 't~ ... ,Kll.m£: .~MC. 
10. - Job titL/gr~de : ~ ........ . ~~ 2tJfJJ.~ ill'lii~f..~_. ~ ~Gl_U~ .: . ~ .. t\1 t:'\.~. _ .- -/:f. O · 
Il.- ~~d f orces o/'4Ih of se ca : ....:!1.&-..t.~M .Y.aUMl • _ __ _ .. 

I2.- Unit : Iiiu . ~1f;.IH~ I&~. ~. J.i.~dJ. ._u .. 
I3.- Place worl<ed ' /.Ie.Fn IUl!. ~ Ci'.£Flp ,,: cw:'fMJl.yk~~1o.!,.cl.ti,"A.;,z 
14.- Civilian Education : ... -.--.l~1J.u. ____ . _ _ ~ ~~. ~/# /Nf.f 
I5.- Civilian Occupc.tion : .. --b,.J1u,_-_._ .. - .. _ ~_ ... _ . ___ . 
16.- 'l'ravel/Educatior~ outside ViQti:·~.m :~~ ,!At 00.'0 ra}_ 11.': J!l(ll. teLS t _ U2.~J; 
I7. - US closeEt Helat i ve ~/ La .. g;, lit~ ~ . . r h ~ -.~ . 

"-"-~~_~_~~--r'.J1GJJ.~.l'1.JM-4 
IB.- ss :.cquaintt:~lCE: :' ~/C-'!f.. G.K.flYLciJkfifM.#Jlpktt P.f&jt4a,)2)t'hL G!]ru~.fr!;.~~~.~2;1A31~ 
I9 .- i.fter : .. pril 30.19'75 spent ir. :7~)::ciuca·i;icr. t ._D.7. .... Years ___ OK- malths .... _Q21 ... NJi:j. 
20. - Heference : GOiI..M.::U~i~Vj.J.G.~~ Uo.0la-~ .1b 1,,/ 19 8..L.:-. __ ............. ~ . 

Due to theOdifficul ty of my 3i ;,,'Ua -tlion . f and balietr cr. th8 author! 'GY 
o~ your Orgcniz(·.tion and the spirit of th€ HUIDar'.i tariol1 I. ~t, I wish to 
reque s t your assist::l.'1ce and yclZ • mnt..:~~;.tior.. witl-l ·the GO"ve=ment of th~ 
Socialist Republic of VietUem in ~,;:cd~~ that I 3rld all my fmrJJ.yls aoomt.:rz 
m::..y be author! ed to l eave Viet!·l;.:m und~r Y':"..l.t:· t;X~:::llgement on:i protection 

thI'Ough tht:: ODP and the immdgrate ti -fue U!~wd States of .'Ioericr.. for the 
purpose of seking a nc.t-; l i f e . 

FOLLGlDIG IS OOR FULL LIf)'l' : 

We liould be deply gro.tefun rO .lOU fiX- ~caring from you Boon Rcspe.ful 
~:.2 nnd Thankfully your • 











· .. '- .,' 

Embassy of the United States of America 

Bangkok, Thailand 

DATE: 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

ffc hv; - /9 JY 

J 

This is to/Lacknowledge receipt of the documents/letter for 
IV(pf1 IJ f CJ / 1 , which the ODP 
recei ved on /J /--' tJ:? ,q e) . • We regret that the high 
volume of OD'!:> case ..... s and inquiries p~events our giving you a 
more formal response than this letter. 

Please note that this is only to advise you that we have 
received your correspondence. It does not indicate that the 
file was reviewed. File review for LOI issuance is done in 
accordance with an established schedule of priorities. Once 
the review is completed, the relative or friend in the U.S. is 
contacted should further documents or information be needed. 

If a case already has an LOI, the next steps in the processing 
will normally be issuance of an exit permit and an interview 
with representatives of the ODP in Vietnam. This part of the 
processing is controlled by the Vietnamese authorities. If 
your friends or relatives in Vietnam are made available to the 
ODP for interview, the sponsor in the U.S. will be informed of 
any actions necessary. 

Please notify the ODP immediately if the Principal Applicant in 
Vietnam or the sponsor in the U.S. has a change of address. 

ODP - 20 
(l093a: 12/81) 

Sincerely, 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy - Box 58· 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 



" 

/ 
TO : Mrs. K H U C - MIN H - T H 6 

President FAMILIES ot VIETNAMESE 
POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. Box. ;~3;, ARLINGTON, VA 2~~O;-063;, 
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/ . / ' 
t~n l[JlI!C.",.,CIfIlIl!/f",.CIIOIi/(j 

.rom et prinoms 
,,' t 

N' 'h . ':. ' t'o I, , \ gay sin ....................... ; ......... tiT''!'f.'_ ............ , ....... . 

Dale de naissance . ' 
. " .... :: I/, . / I J 

Nai sinh ·:, .. , ......... ~"· .... , .... 9 ... ·11f):~Ciu: ... lJl,;,,11.,'. 
Lieu de naissance 

~ . 1) ..... - nl. 
Ch 0 Ct .• .......... ......................... lZ0' ... L.y..;u ..... , ........ .. 
Domicil, . 

Quae tiCh ....................... ~ ...... Jfr"""i .. .I){JJ:tJ._ .......... . 
Nalion~lite 

. " / 
Nghe nghi~p.., •. , ..• :: •..•...• ;:~:.~: ....................................... .. 
Profusion 

Nh~n d~ng 

Signal,ment 
Chl.!u cao : .. : .................. : ................ .. 
TaW. "'!:.' 

Ma~ m't .; ... ~.! .................. : ••••• : ....... .. 

Coulcur 'dC$ !leur 

" vtt t(ch d'~c bi~t ........... ~ .............. . 
Slg n',11 parllcullerl 

-2-



Anh elHl ngooi mang hO chil!'u 
Pholographie du titulaire 

C~& ky 
Signature 
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He) ch'du nay co ghi' trj ,eli d~n, ...................... ,:::'.· 

ell pIl3,1l'j1Qrf est l.aiable pl/llr " r.ndrt 

.~ ..... ~ •••••••••••••••• ~ •••• , ....... ,. ........................................ H ••••• •••••••••• 

A T 0 U S ,!t I-~ Y S 

........... $ ................. "..,.! ........... .., ...... ., ••• , .................. , ................... ,. 

TAT CA C/ .. C NVOC 

... , ................................................................................................... . 

va het hl;ln ngay ................ ,t!J._ ... ~J. ·-.. !.itJs::: .. .. 
/L expire le 

try. khi chrQ'c gia hqn. 
,saur en ellS rill ,renout!eliemcnt 

Fait ii Ie 

cue Ql!~.t':. t,:.' ~U'\T "!',;l!,\r Cl~:-;H 
,.,,'" ",It .,- .', 

/" <, 'Trutmll Vl:,~ni .. " ; ..... "' 
" ' .. ' . '". 



• 

• 

, 
\ 

.. 

.. --- .. ----.----__ _�_ 

• J _." 

. - , 

CONG HOA xl HOI CHU NGR}A VItt-NAM 
REPUBLIQUE SOCIALlSTI': m; \;IET :-qA~l \ . . 
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"", - .' I '. . .. s '" -_ ....... ,.7. ............. '1.:: ........... . 
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11. 1135 
H- 5· f 9c" • J • -

NAill - ' EO NOr VU 
CUC QUAM LY XNC 

CONG ROA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET 
Vec lap- ,Tu do - Hanhphuc 

_:_:_:_:-:-:-:-:-:-:-:-:-1-_e­
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A"'" / So : ;J () It XC 
• GIAY BAO TIN 

" 
. . , r -ff.r e u(Jt2'1 J ItCt~d / ti~/l f/c~" / tl.C~) Hi Gl1 o· : Ji{ e a elc, 1 ~,a:t (J 7/uu1J 

/\'cCc 
1/ Chung toi dong y cho OHt) cung , '" , «(ll ,. 

o ( nguo"i trong gia dln11 
d:uqc phep ~ruat canh Cl:en nuO'c fiy. 

J~{~ 

Jg :;0 
J 'I,'/" 
j~l4 

JK16 
j f :;-.3 

... ... _~ If i,o I 3/Ghun e -coi eta len danl1 sach 
N30 q i Giao ue chuyen chlnh 
",' A • va xe-c nhqp canh. 

- AI da cup hQ chieu cho toi 

so HOr; chuy~n BQ . -" , ". , .... \.."", phu Ny bo tri tiep xuc phong van 

"" ......,(... ..".... "'" , ' Neu gia Uin11 can biet tho'i aian phong van va ket; qua xet A ~, ~, A' ~ ,-dUy <;t "nhqp carlh xifl lien h/ivo'i chinh phu lVly. 
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Gbj c.hu:Hi~n nay lihia PllCY1S van , !fe2 dai.m Dar" ,. "., t IRS i 
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,M -'l .. . -,~ ; X ~ -- Q .4 xu;; I .4 it 



• . ,'J/1ij ~~ (1'r, ~1U'.i /OiicIiHD . 

TO ~ )/ ~"7... e1' 
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fill, ~taAl1L; KHUC :Cl-JANH CUCN 
Iv ~ lZg49,1:."-

o R.h~~I-'j ] f plf~rU{lE fRoG-PAh 
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V ~ \)} L= I+~ 111 r,:_.: -: ' , , 
BU1w IJJ: 30- ')1.10Jt2/ iN 5ktc::.~:,'t 
FORHEf!J' ARVN ~ 'CA:PTA-l N . 
,0) ijl N G F~ M : ,R~ ~F]UCA:Ti 0 N C.4 ,l: ~ 
HAV iN GiN: 7, ~ ;~' rrfLdi.vfh..s I z J l~ 
l~V~ . SN .: ~~#2;11 Jt~ 13:L 
H~~ING A:D])~ss:: 5S CAcH H.A~ ,: 

BAN (TKoK I a . I z.o 
T lHt-i ~A-NJ) . 

• , /L I C,.-) . 
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